4.1 CITY agrees to compensate CONTRACTOR for all services performed under this Agreement 
by CONTRACTOR upon issuance of final inspection approval I monthly for work that has been 
completed, inspected and properly invoiced. The total compensation for all services shall 
NOT EXCEED THIRTY THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY DOLLARS 
($33,180.00). 

4.1. l This contingency or allowance authorizes the CITY to execute change orders up to 
the amount of the contingency without the need to obtain additional Commission approval. It is 
hereby understood and agreed that the CONTRACTOR shall not expend any dollars in